9” Architectural LED
DESIGN FEATURES
DESCRIPTION Ceiling Cut-out : 9-3/4”
DRIVER
* Lutron: NovaT (Ntelv 300&600)
                   Diva (Dvelv-300P&303P)
* Leviton: Acenti: Ate06-1Lw
* Leviton Trimatron #705W (incandescent)

14.8 ft
Driver*
Ordering Information
Model
-HC = Haze Clear
-WH = White Painted
-Reflector Finish**
LEDT-R94-HC-WH
LEDT-R94
LEDT-R914
LEDT-R941
LEDT-R940
LEDT-R922
Trim
-WH = White
-BK  = Black
Baffle Finish for
LEDT-R914 & R941
Optional
Metal Trim Ring Finish
-WH = White Plastic Trim Ring
            (Standard)
-WMR = White Metal Ring
-SN = Satin Nickel
-CH = Chrome
-SF = Polished Self-Flange
            (for Open or Wall Wash
            Reflectors ONLY)
27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
Color Temp.**
-14 = 14W
-23 = 23W
-30 = 30W
-45 = 45W
-Watts
-8 = 80
-9 = 90
-CRI
*LEDT-R941 is suitable and rated for shower location.
UTD = 120~277VAC, Triac:
             10-100% Dimming
              (14, 23 & 30W only)
UZTD = 120~277V, 0-10V,
               Triac & ELV:
               1-100% Dimming
L1D= Lutron Hi-lume
           1% Dimming
L5D= Lutron EcoSystem
           5% Dimming
LTE= Lutron Hi-lume 1%
          2-Wire Dimming
*- Option
-EM = Emergency
            battery backup
LEDT-R941